


THERESE 
Thu. 25.4.| 20:00 - 20:45 | Artheater Basement
PUBLISHING:  CHANCY PUBLISHING 

Xavier Norindr | xnorindr@gmail.com  

LABEL:  X-RAY  

Alexandre Vizioz | alexandre@xrayproduction.com 

BOOKING: FURAX 

Lena Guerard | lena@furax.fr

CHARLOTTE FEVER 

Fri. 26.4 | 18:30 - 19:15 | YUCA
MANAGEMENT & BOOKING: PREMIER AMOUR 
Charlotte Galané | charlotte@premier-amour.fr

LABEL: RIPTIDE RECORDS  

Antoine Chambe | antoine@riptidemusic.fr

PUBLISHING: BAGUETTE PUBLISHING  
César Mathieu | cesar@baguettepublishing.com

LAVENTURE
Fri. 26.4 | 20:15 - 21:00 | Artheater Basement
BOOKING: PERSONA GRATA 
Florence Collin | �orence.personagrataagency@gmail.com

AYSAY 
Fri. 26.4 | 21:00 - 22:00 | BüZe
BOOKING: TARTINE PROD 
Riwan Le Boulch | concerts@tartine-production.com

UTO
Fri. 26.4 | 21:15-22:00 | Artheater Saal
LABEL:  INFINÉ 
Julien Gagnebien | julien@in�ne-music.com

BOOKING: A GAUCHE DE LA LUNE
Amin Ra�ed | amin@agauchedelalune.com

MANAGEMENT: THOMAS PIHAN 

pihan.thomas@gmail.com

FERIELLE 
Sat. 27.4 | 18:15 - 19:00 | Artheater Basement
LABEL & PUBLISHING: FINALISTES 
Simon Beaudoux | simon@�nalistes.fr

BRACCO 
Sat. 27.4. | 21:00 - 21:45 | YUCA
LABEL & PUBLISHING: BORN BAD REC 
Jean Baptiste Guillot | jb@bornbadrecords.net 

BOOKING: AZIMUTH PRODUCTIONS 
Léo Tran | leo@azimuthprod.com

CLICK ON THE COVER TO LISTEN TO OUR DEDICATED 

PLAYLIST 

CNM, YOUR FRENCH MUSIC PARTNER PRESENTS 24 - 28 APRIL

FRENCH GERMAN SYNC SUMMIT 
by CNM  
Thu 25.4. | 13:00 - 16:00 | Crevette Rosé 
(CLOSED SHOP - BY INVITATION ONLY!)

FRENCH ARTIST PITCH by CNM 
Fri 26.4. | 13:00 - 14:30 | Hans & Franz  

(CLOSED SHOP - BY INVITATION ONLY!)

PETIT APERO by Institut Français 
Fri 26.4. | 14:30 - 15:15 | Hans & Franz  

(OPEN FOR ALL PROFESSIONAL DELEGATES!)

DESIGN @STUDIOSWINDELLS
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